
Canines For Christ CGC Evaluators
State First Name Last Name City EMail

AL     
 Lisa Gainer Brewton lmpace2311@gmail.com
 Patty Johnston (RETIRED DOG - RANGER) Saraland patty4j@gmail.com
 Tina Reeder Madison reeder.tinamarie@gmail.com
 Jesseca Lynn Sanders Selma lynnsanders01@gmail.com
     
AZ     
 Amanda Haas (Dog - Bindi) Globe amandahaas65@gmail.com
     
CA     
 Chris Wheatley (Dog - Zip) Wilton wheatcc@icloud.com
     
FL     
 Deborah Busch Dunnellon buschfamily4431@att.net
 Christina Jones Odessa chrissy1982us@hotmail.com
 Steve & Liz Kesler Lutz keslergroup@gmail.com
 Brenda Saling Brandon salingsobedience50@gmail.com
 Tom Savoca Margate tom@tomsavoca.com
 Sally Severson (Dog - Zach) Pensacola iron2iron2@hotmail.com
 Laura Stewart (Dog - Ella) Palm Coast cfcpalmcoast@gmail.com
     
IA     
 Jane Wickler (No Dog) Dubuque wicklerzoo@gmail.com
     
IL     
 Donna Angeleri (Dog - Liberty) Darien rotty81597@aol.com
 Paula Carson Chicago therapydoglanay@gmail.com
 Sue Folkerts (Dogs - Luca & Remi) Burr Ridge suefolkertsdogtraining@gmail.com
     
IN     
 Mariah Peroni Rockville mariahhutchinson17@gmail.com
     
LA     
 DawnAnn Carino Baton Rouge dali496@cs.com
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MD     
 Karen & Pat Cottingham Salisbury karen.cottingham@comcast.net
 Georgia Perdue (Dogs - Ruby & Joy) Salisbury georg665dnp@gmail.com
     
MO     
 Albert Collver (Dog - Aster) Manchester acollver@saintpaulstroy.org
     
MT     
 Mary Cross (Dog - Jubilee) Missoula maryberningcross@gmail.com
     
NC     
 Sandra Harknett Holly Ridge saandra@aol.com
     
OH     

 Connie
Martin (Dogs - Star, Isabella,
Diesel)

Eaton thedoglady56@yahoo.com

     
PA     
 Kelly Corl Hollidaysburg kellycorl@hotmail.com
     
TN     
 Jo Claudia Austin Cookeville hawknfan@gmail.com
 James Kidwell Lebanon kidwelj@gmail.com
 Laurie Moquin Gallatin lmoquin@gmail.com
 Nancy Wiggs (Dog - Maggie) Murfreesboro nwiggs60@yahoo.com
     
TX     
 Jan Lowry Denton sewmom6@yahoo.com

 Leslie
Parish (Dogs - Jessie (Retired) &
Seamus)

Big Sandy chaplainlesliec4c@outlook.com

 Jill & Ross Powell Pleasanton jill@canines4christ.org
     
VA     
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 Carolyn Scott Rochelle cscottcda@gmail.com
     


